Main Features
3.5” CPU Boards
EBC 320 3.5" On-board AMD Geode™ LX800 with PCI 104/CRT/TTL
VGA
Speaker out
LAN
Mic In PIO USB 2.0
COM1

CE approval
FCC Class A
Ordering Information
EBC 320-LX8 (P/N: 10E00032000X0)  RoHS Compliant
3.5” Low Voltage Embedded Board with on board AMD LX800 processor w/ PCI
104/IDE/CF/VGA/COM/Audio/USB2.0/LAN
Packing List
Part No. Description
60233USB59X00  USB CABLE
60233MK202X00 PS2 Y CABLE
60233IDE86X00 IDE CABLE 44P TO 40P
6023325262X00 PRINT CABLE
60233SIO06X00 COM CABLE w/BRACKET
60233PW145X00  POWER CABLE
CPU AMD Geode
LX Processor DDR SODIMM
VGA
24 bit